

HOSPICE DOCUMENTATION COMPLIANCE FROM REFERRAL TO DISCHARGE

WORKSHOP

MAY 17, 2023 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

LEADINGAGE OHIO 2233 NORTH BANK DRIVE COLUMBUS, OH 43220

Hospice audit activity is on the rise and the number one reason for loss of payment comes from technical denials. Learn from LeadingAge Ohio staff how to mitigate audit activity by having all aspects of necessary documentation in the patient's record. From obtaining relevant clinical information prior to admission so hospice physicians can determine eligibility, to adequately documenting care provided in the discharge summary. All of the integral details of hospice documentation will be discussed along with the regulations that determine compliance. Don't miss this interactive workshop to ask questions about your hospice documentation.

Who should attend:

- Directors
- Case Managers
- Nurses
- Medical Directors



Presented by:

ANNE SHELLEY

MBA, BSN, RN

Director of Home Health and Hospice Regulatory Relations LeadingAge Ohio



HOSPICE DOCUMENTATION COMPLIANCE FROM REFERRAL TO DISCHARGE WORKSHOP

May 17, 2023

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Registration Information Name Organization Professional Licensure/Credentials Title Address City State Zip Phone/Cell Phone (circle one) Email (required for receipt of confirmation) Emergency Contact Name Phone Please indicate any special needs, ADA requirements, dietary needs or food allergies.

Registration Fees

Member: \$100 per registrant
Non-Member: \$200 per registration

Fee includes workshop materials, lunch, and continuing education hours.



Online registration is required when paying by credit card.

(Visa, MasterCard, Discover & American Express accepted)









Click on Education and Events; select date and event; click link to register.



Mail your registration and payment to: LeadingAge Ohio 2233 North Bank Drive Columbus, Ohio 43220

To pay by check or money order, please make payable to: LeadingAge Ohio

Your registration will be complete upon receipt of registration and payment. All registrants will receive an email confirmation and webinar login information. If you do not receive a confirmation, please contact Corey Markham at (614) 545-9015 or cmarkham@leadingageohio.org.

<u>Substitution and Cancellation Policy:</u>
Substitutions, in writing, are welcome at not additional cost. Cancellations received by two calendar weeks prior to event date will be fully refunded. Cancellations received between 7 and 13 days prior to the event date will be refunded minus a S40 processing fee. No refunds will be issued 6 or fewer days prior to the event date.

Continuing Education

5.25 contact hours will be awarded upon successful completion.

5.25 clock hours will be awarded upon successful completion.

Criteria for successful completion: Attendance at entire event. Credit awarded commensurate with participation, as allowed by professional board.

No one with the ability to control content of this activity has a relevant financial relationship with an ineligible company.

LeadingAge Ohio is an approved provider by the Board of Executives of Long Term Services and Supports. Core of knowledge subject areas: Care, Services and Support; Operations; Environment and Quality; Leadership and Strategy.

LeadingAge Ohio is an approved provider of continuing education by the Ohio Nurses Association, an Ohio Board of Nursing Approver. (OBN-001-91).